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1 TM I 16033019129504 A. Sushma SC 9.11

2 TM II 16033019129541 R. Maneesha ST 9.07

3 TM III 16033019129523 K. Sharmila BC-A 8.74

4 UM I 16033019129903 Anjum Sultana BC-E 9.63

5 UM II 16033019129927 Zareena Begum BC-E 8.44

6 UM III 16033019129924 Sania Begum BC-E 7.96

7 TM I 16033019111511 M. Mounika EBC 9.11

8 TM II 16033019111502 A.Rajitha BC-D 8.63

9 TM III 16033019111505 D.Shivaleela SC 6.37

10 TM I 16033019401547 R. Jayasudha BC-B 8.33

11 TM II 16033019401529 L. Swapna OC 7.00

12 TM III 16033019401525 K. Manasa BC-B 6.47

13 UM I 16033019401904 Afreen Begum BC-E 9.73

14 UM II 16033019401912 Muskan Begum BC-E 9.63

15 UM III 16033019401902 Afreen Begum BC-E 9.40

16 EM I 16033019402002 B. Akshaya EBC 9.40

17 EM II 16033019402021 P. Soundarya SC 8.87

18 EM III 16033019402004 B. Meeena BC-D 7.67

19 TM I 16033019441511 C.Divya BC-D 9.70

20 TM II 16033019441539 P. Priyanka OC 9.59

21 TM III 16033019441531 L.Sunitha ST 9.44

22 EM I 16033019468042 V.Nageshwari BC-A 9.85

23 EM II 16033019468010 C. Supriya EBC 9.70

24 EM III 16033019468043 V.Pavithra EBC 9.70

25 TM I 16033019445538 NehaNazneen BC-E 10

26 TM II 16033019445510 D. Gayathri BC-D 9.30

27 TM III 16033019445548 P. Shireesha BC-D 9.15
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1 TM I 16033019129504 A. Sushma SC 9.56

2 TM II 16033019129507 B. Rajitha BC-D 9.44

3 TM III 16033019129525 L. Pushpalatha BC-D 9.19

4 UM I 16033019129903 Anjum Sultana BC-E 9.26

5 UM II 16033019129920 Sameena Afroz BC-E 8.89

6 UM III 16033019129922 Sameena Begum BC-E 8.52

7 TM I 16033019111511 M. Mounika EBC 9.19

8 TM II 16033019111512 M.Saikala BC-A 7.81

9 TM III 16033019111513 M.Srilatha BC-A 6.89

10 TM I 16033019401547 R. Jayasudha BC-B 8.33

11 TM II 16033019401511 G. Mamatha BC-D 7.60

12 TM III 16033019401525 K. Manasa BC-B 7.40

13 UM I 16033019401904 Afreen Begum BC-E 10

14 UM II 16033019401902 Afreen Begum BC-E 9.57

15 UM III 16033019401912 Muskan Begum BC-E 9.53

16 EM I 16033019402021 P. Soundarya SC 9.27

17 EM II 16033019402002 B. Akshaya EBC 9.13

18 EM III 16033019402003 B. Meena BC-D 8.70

19 TM I 16033019441539 P. Priyanka OC 10

20 TM II 16033019441511 C.Divya BC-D 9.74

21 TM III 16033019441507 B. Supriya BC-B 9.56

22 EM I 16033019468029 N. Jayanthi BC-D 10

23 EM II 16033019468043 V. Pavithra EBC 9.78

24 EM III 16033019468001 Amrunnisa Begum BC-E 9.78

25 TM I 16033019445538 NehaNazneen BC-E 10

26 TM II 16033019445555 T. ShivaLeela BC-D 9.44

27 TM III 16033019445550 R. Divya ST 9.41
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1 TM I 16033019129527 M.Bharathi SC 9.19

2 TM II 16033019129506 B.Vijaya Laxmi BC-A 9.00

3 TM III 16033019129526 M. Anitha BC-D 8.44

4 UM I 16033019129903 Anjum Sultana BC-E 8.89

5 UM II 16033019129920 Sameena Afroz BC-E 8.33

6 UM III 16033019129927 Zareena Begum BC-E 8.15

7 TM I 16033019111511 M. Mounika EBC 8.33

8 TM II 16033019111502 A.Rajitha BC-D 8.07

9 TM III 16033019111513 M. Srilatha BC-A 7.44

10 TM I 16033019401501 A. Kavitha ST 8.53

11 TM II 16033019401525 K. Manasa BC-B 6.60

12 TM III 16033019401

13 UM I 16033019401904 Afreen Begum BC-E 9.80

14 UM II 16033019401902 Afreen Begum BC-E 9.17

15 UM III 16033019401906 Amera Begum BC-E 8.70

16 EM I 16033019402021 P. Soundarya SC 9.55

17 EM II 16033019402002 B. Akshaya EBC 9.35

18 EM III 16033019402019 P. Ruthu SC 8.65

19 TM I 16033019441511 C Divya BC-D 9.85

20 TM II 16033019441507 B Supriya BC-B 9.59

21 TM III 16033017441503 M Divya BC-D 9.48

22 EM I 16033030468053 S Tejeswari BC-D 9.93

23 EM II 16033019468029 N Jayanthi BC-D 9.85

24 EM III 16033019468017 G Saileela BC-D 9.85

25 TM I 16033019445538 Neha Nazneen BC-E 9.85

26 TM II 16033019445552 R. Susmitha OC 9.22

27 TM III 16033019445510 D. Gayathri BC-D 9.15
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1 TM I 16033019129527 M.Bharathi SC 9.63

2 TM II 16033019129506 B.Vijaya Laxmi BC-A 9.37

3 TM III 16033019129526 M. Anitha BC-D 9.19

4 UM I 16033019129903 Anjum Sultana BC-E 8.89

5 UM II 16033019129920 Sameena Afroz BC-E 8.07

6 UM III 16033019129927 Zareena Begum BC-E 7.41

7 TM I 16033019111511 M. Mounika EBC 9.07

8 TM II 16033019111502 A.Rajitha BC-D 8.44

9 TM III 16033019111512 M.Saikala BC-A 8.44

10 TM I 16033019401501 A. Kavitha ST 8.40

11 TM II 16033019401511 G. Mamatha BC-D 8.20

12 TM III 16033019401507 B. Mounika SC 8.03

13 UM I 16033019401902 Afreen Begum BC-E 9.83

14 UM II 16033019401904 Afreen Begum BC-E 9.67

15 UM III 16033019401910 Farheen Begum BC-E 9.20

16 EM I 16033019402002 B. Akshaya EBC 9.87

17 EM II 16033019402021 P. Soundarya SC 9.16

18 EM III 16033019402004 B. Meena BC-D 9.03

19 TM I 16033017441503 M. Divya BC-D 9.78

20 TM II 16033019441511 C. Divya BC-D 9.48

21 TM III 16033019441507 B. Supriya BC-B 9.07

22 EM I 16033019468010 C. Supriya OC 9.33

23 EM II 16033019468042 V. Nageswari BC-A 9.15

24 EM III 16033019468007 C. Anusha OC 9.11

25 TM I 16033019445538 Neha Nazneen BC-E 9.85

26 TM II 16033019445510 D. Gayathri BC-D 9.93

27 TM III 16033019445522 J. Shirisha BC-D 9.54
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1 TM I 16033019129527 M. Bharathi SC 9.64

2 TM II 16033019129526 M. Anitha BC-D 9.56

3 TM III 16033019129506 B. Vijaya Laxmi BC-A 9.36

4 UM I 16033019129924 Sania Begum BC-E 8.71

5 UM II 16033019129903 Anjum Sultana BC-E 8.57

6 UM III 16033019129920 Sameena Afroz BC-E 8.57

7 TM I 16033019111511 M. Mounika OC 9.57

8 TM II 16033019111502 A. Rajitha BC-D 9.36

9 TM III 301914111514 A.Shantha ST 9.29

10 TM I 16033019401519 K Uma Devi BC-D 8.07

11 TM II 16033019401524 K Mamatha BC-D 7.90

12 TM III 16033019401511 G Mamatha BC-D 7.83

13 UM I 16033019401904 Afreen Begum BC-E 9.17

14 UM II 16033019401902 Afreen Begum BC-E 8.90

15 UM III 16033019401910 Farheen Begum BC-E 8.57

16 EM I 16033019402002 B Akshaya OC 9.17

17 EM II 16033019402021 P Soundarya SC 8.67

18 EM III 16033019402004 B Meena BC-D 8.40

19 TM I 16033017441503 M Divya BC-D 9.75

20 TM II 301914441504 M Hima Bindu BC-D 9.66

21 TM III 16033019441511 C Divya BC-D 9.56

22 EM I 16033019468043 V Pavithra OC 10

23 EM II 16033019468042 V Nageswari BC-A 9.94

24 EM III 16033019468007 C Anusha OC 9.78

25 TM I 16033019445538 Neha Nazneen BC-E 9.66

26 TM II 16033019445510 D.Gayathri BC-D 9.63

27 TM III 16033019445522 J.Shirisha BC-D 9.40
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1 TM I 16033019129527 M. Bharathi SC 9.50

2 TM II 16033019129512 C. Laxmi SC 9.00

3 TM III 16033019129530 M. Mamatha BC-A 9.00

4 UM I 16033019129910 Hameeda Anjum OC 9.21

5 UM II 16033019129922 Sameena Begum BC-E 9.00

6 UM III 16033019129920 Sameena Afroz BC-E 8.93

7 TM I 301914111514 A.Shantha ST 8.79

8 TM II 16033019111511 M. Mounika OC 8.64

9 TM III 16033019111502 A. Rajitha BC-D 8.14

10 TM I 16033019401511 G Mamatha BC-D 8.93

11 TM II 16033019401501 A. Kavitha ST 8.87

12 TM III 16033019401513 G.Shashirekha BC-D 8.73

13 UM I 16033019401904 Afreen Begum BC-E 9.17

14 UM II 16033019401910 Farheen Begum BC-E 9.17

15 UM III 16033019401902 Afreen Begum BC-E 9.03

16 EM I 16033019402002 B Akshaya OC 9.37

17 EM II 16033019402013 K. Sravanthi BC-A 8.87

18 EM III 16033019402021 P Soundarya SC 8.77

19 TM I 301914441504 M Hima Bindu BC-D 9.86

20 TM II 16033019441507 B. Supriya BC-B 9.71

21 TM III 16033019441511 C Divya BC-D 9.61

22 EM I 16033019468043 V Pavithra OC 9.79

23 EM II 16033019468010 C.Supriya OC 9.71

24 EM III 16033019468042 V Nageswari BC-A 9.54

25 TM I 16033019445538 Neha Nazneen BC-E 10

26 TM II 16033019445510 D.Gayathri BC-D 9.93

27 TM III 16033019445522 J.Shirisha BC-D 9.54
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1 TM I 16033019129527 M. Bharathi SC 9.10

2 TM II 16033019129506 B. VijayaLaxmi BC-A 9.07

3 TM III 16033019129526 M. Anitha BC-D 8.72

4 UM I 16033019129903 Anjum Sultana BC-E 9.75 8.73 8.92

5 UM II 16033019129910 Hameeda Anjum BC-E 9.50 8.45 8.71

6 UM III 16033019129920 Sameena Afroz BC-E 8.75 8.52 8.57

7 TM I 16033019111511 M. Mounika OC 8.99

8 TM II 16033019111502 A. Rajitha BC-D 9.19 8.64

9 TM III 16033019111512 M. Saikala BC-A 7.74

10 TM I 16033019401501 A. Kavitha ST 8.63 8.05 8.18

11 TM II 16033019401524 K. Mamatha BC-D 7.13 8.07 7.86

12 TM III 16033019401533 M. Maheswari BC-D 7.63 7.89 7.83

13 UM I 16033019401904 Afreen Begum BC-E 10 9.47 9.59

14 UM II 16033019401902 Afreen Begum BC-E 9.88 9.16 9.32

15 UM III 16033019401910 Farheen Begum BC-E 9.25 8.81 8.91

16 EM I 16033019402002 B. Akshaya OC 9.38 9.39 9.38

17 EM II 16033019402021 P. Soundarya SC 9.63 8.89 9.05

18 EM III 16033019402004 B. Meena BC-D 8.50 8.43 8.45

19 TM I 16033019441511 C. Divya BC-D 9.88 9.59 9.66

20 TM II 16033017441503 M. Divya BC-D 9.63 9.63 9.63

21 TM III 16033019441507 B. Supriya BC-B 9.25 9.48 9.43

22 EM I 16033019468043 V. Pavithra OC 9.88 9.66 9.71

23 EM II 16033019468042 V. Nageswari BC-A 9.88 9.55 9.63

24 EM III 16033019468010 C. Supriya OC 9.63 9.45 9.49

25 TM I 16033019445538 NehaNazneen BC-E 10 9.85 9.89

26 TM II 16033019445510 D. Gayathri BC-D 9.13 9.56 9.46

27 TM III 16033019445555 T. Shiva Leela BC-D 9.22
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1 TM I 16033019129527 M. Bharathi SC 9.10 9491354821

2 TM II 16033019129506 B. VijayaLaxmi BC-A 9.07 9515239076

3 TM III 16033019129526 M. Anitha BC-D 8.72 9640717375

4 UM I 16033019129903 Anjum Sultana BC-E 8.92 9985161954

5 UM II 16033019129910 Hameeda Anjum BC-E 8.71 9866589199

6 UM III 16033019129920 Sameena Afroz BC-E 8.57 8341394095

7 TM I 16033019111511 M. Mounika OC 8.99 8919762665

8 TM II 16033019111502 A. Rajitha BC-D 8.64 9542240023

9 TM III 16033019111512 M. Saikala BC-A 7.74 9966586335

10 TM I 16033019401501 A. Kavitha ST 8.18 9553775880

11 TM II 16033019401524 K. Mamatha BC-D 7.86 9989942292

12 TM III 16033019401533 M. Maheswari BC-D 7.83 9553468561

13 UM I 16033019401904 Afreen Begum BC-E 9.59 9849941304

14 UM II 16033019401902 Afreen Begum BC-E 9.32 9440921958

15 UM III 16033019401910 Farheen Begum BC-E 8.91 8499933014

16 EM I 16033019402002 B. Akshaya OC 9.38 9154908011

17 EM II 16033019402021 P. Soundarya SC 9.05 9603538414

18 EM III 16033019402004 B. Meena BC-D 8.45 8096383836

19 TM I 16033019441511 C. Divya BC-D 9.66 9160023270

20 TM II 16033017441503 M. Divya BC-D 9.63 9490975346

21 TM III 16033019441507 B. Supriya BC-B 9.43 9704392834

22 EM I 16033019468043 V. Pavithra OC 9.71 8096472529

23 EM II 16033019468042 V. Nageswari BC-A 9.63 9848261359

24 EM III 16033019468010 C. Supriya OC 9.49 8008201419

25 TM I 16033019445538 NehaNazneen BC-E 9.89 9347297931

26 TM II 16033019445510 D. Gayathri BC-D 9.46 8008895624

27 TM III 16033019445555 T. Shiva Leela BC-D 9.22 7702783428
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